4

Judgment Page 1 of 4
Russell Shirts Washington County Recorder

BRYAN W. CANNON #0561 CANNON LAW ASSOCIATES

3381 W. Mayflower Way, Ste 250

Lehi, UT 84043

Telephone: (801) 255-7475
Facsimile: (801) 255-7526
File Reference No. 2100590

The Order of the Court is stated below:

Dated: June 21, 2019 08:18:09 AM At the direction of /s/ JOHN WAL 1991
District Countries

by

ANN OF Court Clerk

STATE OF UTAH

COUNTY OF
I hereby certify that the document to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the original filed in the Utah State Courls. WITNESS my hand and see this day of this day of the original filed in the Utah State Courls. OBSTRICTHUVENILE COURT

STATE COURT

eony &

FIFTH DISTRICT COURT, STATE OF UTAH

WASHINGTON COUNTY, ST. GEORGE DEPARTMENT

FAR DINKUM, LLC AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO DIRECT MERCHANTS CREDIT CARD

Plaintiff

VS.

RUSSELL DAVIS

ORDER TO RENEW

JUDGMENT

Civil No. 100501664 Judge John J Walton

Defendant,

This matter came on regularly before the above-entitled Court on Plaintiff's Motion for Renew Judgment. Based upon all arguments presented, the same is granted. The Court being otherwise advised in the premises, it is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that Plaintiff shall have a Judgment against

Defendant, Russell Davis, as follows:

- 1. For Judgment in the principal sum of \$2,746.02, together with interest accrued at the contractual rate of 2.3% from and after June 17, 2011 in the amount of \$352.57:
- 2. For plaintiff's cost incurred herein in the sum of \$216.00.

The total Judgment \$3,314.59 shall bear interest at the rate of 2.3% per annum until paid

June 21, 2019 08:18 AM

1 of 2

01/21/2020 12:44:40 PM Rage 2 of 4 Washington County in full. It is further ordered that this judgment may be augmented in the amount of reasonable costs expended in collecting said judgment by execution or otherwise as shall be established by declaration. TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT June 21, 2019 08:18 AM

BRYAN W. CANNON #0561 CANNON LAW ASSOCIATES ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF 3381 W. Mayflower Way, Ste 250 **LEHI, UT 84043**

TELEPHONE: (801) 255,7475 FACSIMILE: (801) 255-7526 FILE REFERENCE No. 2100590

FIFTH DISTRICT COURT, STATE OF UTAH

WASHINGTON COUNTY, ST. GEORGE DEPARTMENT

FAIR DINKUM, LLCAS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO DIRECT MERCHANTS CREDIT CARD

PLAINTIFF,

SSELL DAVIS

JUDGMENT INFORMATIO SHEET

CIVIL No. 100561664 **JUDGE**

THE FAIR DINKUM, LLC AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO DIRECT MERCHANTS CREDIT

CARD IN THIS ACTION, AS JUDGMENT CREDITOR, PROVIDES THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IN

COMPLIANCE WITH §78B-5-201.

- THE CORRECT NAME OF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR(S): RUSSELL DAVIS. 1.
- 2. THE CORRECT LAST KNOWN ADDRESS(ES) OF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR(S): 42 130 S IVINS UT 84738.
- ; DATE OF BIRTH(S): THE SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER OF DEBTOR(S):

JANUARY 10, 1935; DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER(S

~ //	20200003072 01/21/2020 12:44:40 PM Rage 4 of 4 Washington County		
	Rage	4 of 4 Washington County	
			, O *
1100	1100,	1100°	1100°
5.	_		
	THE NAME OF THE JUDGMENT	CREDITOR: FAIR DINKUM, PLC AS	SUCCESSOR IN
	INTEREST TO DIRECT MERC	HANTS CREDIT CARD.	SUCCESSOR IN
ENOTION -			
5.	THE ADDRESS OF THE JUDGME	NT CREDITOR 8619 S SANDY PKW	ry, #111, Sandy
	UT, 84070.	OU.	
6.	THE AMOUNT OF THE JUDGME	NT: \$2,306.02.	21
	JUDGMENT WAS FILED ON OR A	AROUND: JUNE 17, 2011	
MORE 8.			
8.	THE JUDGMENT CREDITOR HA	S REVIEWED ITS OWN RECORDS, TH	E RECORDS OF ITS
	ATTORNES AND THE RECORDS	OF THIS COURT. ANY INFORMATI	ON REQUERED BY
1100			110
	$\$78B^25-201$ that has not be	EN PROVIDED FOR IN THIS STATEM	ENT IS UNKNOWN
	AND UNAVAILABLE.		
lo.	AND UNAVAILABLE.	la de la companya de	Ros.
	AND UNAVAILABLE.	/s/ Bryan W.Cannon	
: 6 CO	AND UNAVAILABLE.	/s/ Bryan W.Cannon BRYAN W.CANNON	
	AND UNAVAILABLE.	/s/ Bryan W. Cannon BRYAN W. CANNON ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF	
	AND UNAVAILABLE.	/s/ Bryan W. Cannon BRYAN W. CANNON ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF	
	AND UNAVAILABLE.	/s/ BRYAN W CANNON BRYAN W CANNON ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF	